Budapest Stock Exchange
––––––––––––––––––
INFORMATION DISTRIBUTION
AGREEMENT
––––––––––––––––––
Version number Effective date/date of modification
I/2005 01 January 2005
I/2007      01 November 2007
I/2008 01 June 2008
I/2011 01 January 2011
I/2011 15 November 2011
I/2012 01 May 2012
I/2013 06 December 2013
I/2018 03 January 2018
II/2018 15 May 2018
I/2020 01 January 2020
I/2022 01 January 2022
2 / 17
BSE – Information Distribution Agreement
Budapest Stock Exchange Ltd.
Information Distribution Agreement